

READY TO JOIN? — HERE'S HOW!

To become a National Audubon Society Member:

Go on-line and type in the following secure website link to access the National Audubon membership sign-up page. You can use a major credit card to pay for your annual subscription. It will also indicate, via the Chapter Code, that you want to be affiliated with the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society.

https://action.audubon.org/donate/chapter-membership?chapter=D52

To become a Litchfield Hills Audubon Society (Chapter-Only) Member:

Please fill out the membership form below and send it along with a check for \$20 (made out to Litchfield Hills Audubon Society) to LHAS, Attn. Membership, P.O. Box 861, Litchfield CT 06759-0861

ldress	me
8	
_ City	
State	
_ ZIP	

E-mail address

As a member of the National Audubon Society

You'll be helping to preserve threatened ecosystems and their habitats — now and for generations to come.

Become





Audubon Member

As a National Audubon Society member you get an annual membership in the National Audubon Society, an automatic membership in the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society, plus:

- A one year subscription to Audubon magazine
- The latest news on birds and their habitats
- A voice in the fight to protect birds
- Special offers and exclusive discounts on Audubon products
- A bimonthly copy of the Chickadee Chatter newsletter

As a member of the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society

You'll be joining a local community of people that love and care about nature.

Conservation

Education



Fellowship

Research

As a member of the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society (LHAS) you get:

- A bimonthly copy of the Chickadee Chatter newsletter
- Access to LHAS' three wildlife sanctuaries
- Local birding, community events and field trips
- To enjoy the company of others with similar interests at monthly meetings and potluck suppers

The mission of the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society is to conserve and restore natural ecosystems, focusing on birds, other wildlife and their habitat, for the benefit of the community, through conservation, education and research.

BECOME A MEMBER

You have two ways to become an Audubon member. You can join as a Chapter-Only Member or you can join as a National Audubon Society Member. When you join National Audubon Society and reside in our chapter area (Litchfield County) you are automatically enrolled as a member of the Litchfield Hills Audubon Society (LHAS).

What's the Difference?

Chapter-Only Members will have all of their membership dues applied directly to LHAS activities, monthly programs, events, bird walks, scholarships, sanctuary maintenance and improvements. Chapter-Only Members will also receive our bimonthly newsletter, the Chickadee Chatter.

Membership is \$20 per year

National Audubon Society Members are part of a larger pool of people whose donations fund state and national efforts. National Audubon Society Members will receive Audubon magazine, published by the National Audubon Society, plus, all the benefits of Chapter-Only Members.

Membership is \$20 per year

